
200 Scheiben Trap 01.und 02.August
200 Scheiben TrapErgebnisliste:Class:Klasse A  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat.BIB: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 To Fin.:Pen.:
1 23 18122 22 23 25 41BELNOTEBAERT, ONOFRE 1

2 23 18223 21 23 21 41GERHERMES, PHILIP 0

3 23 17722 22 22 21 32GERHEESE, HEINZ 1 0

4 25 18425 19 23 22 26BELPEETERS, YANNICK 2 0

5 22 17822 20 20 24 23GERHUMMERT, TOBIAS 0

6 22 18423 24 24 25 18GERSIMON, JONATHAN 3 0

7 22 17724 23 22 23GERWORTBERG, STEFFEN 0

8 23 17118 21 24 23GERBLOHM, PHILIPP
9 22 17123 24 18 23BELV.D.EYNDE, STEFAN

10 19 17018 22 23 24GERSCHWARZ, ANDRE
11 20 16919 23 23 23NEDVELDHUIS, MARCEL
12 22 16924 15 20 22GERTEICHRIEB, JOHANN
13 20 16824 22 18 23GERFERRARA, GIUSEPPE
14 19 16622 18 20 23GERRIEHM, ASHOK
15 21 16322 19 21 20ESPVALIENTE BARRA, DANIEL
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Unterschrift Hauptrichter.:_________________________________________
Veldhuis,  Heese,  Peeters Y.Jury:

Legend:       DNS: Did not start - DNF: Did not finish  (N/E/F)WR: (New/Equalled/Final) World Record (N/E/F)ER: (New/Equalled/Final) European Record
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200 Scheiben Trap 01.und 02.August
200 Scheiben TrapErgebnisliste:Klasse:Klasse A  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat. R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8Pen.:To FinTot2:S2S1St.N°.:
1 22 18423 24 24 25 20 23 23 3GERSIMON, JONATHAN 32
2 25 18425 19 23 22 24 24 22 2BELPEETERS, YANNICK 47
3 23 18223 21 23 21 24 24 23GERHERMES, PHILIP 31
4 23 18122 22 23 25 24 21 21BELNOTEBAERT, ONOFRE 44
5 22 17822 20 20 24 24 23 23GERHUMMERT, TOBIAS 43
6 23 17722 22 22 21 22 23 22 1GERHEESE, HEINZ 20
7 22 17724 23 22 23 20 21 22 0GERWORTBERG, STEFFEN 1
8 22 17123 24 18 23 21 19 21BELV.D.EYNDE, STEFAN 22
9 23 17118 21 24 23 21 21 20GERBLOHM, PHILIPP 40

10 19 17018 22 23 24 21 22 21GERSCHWARZ, ANDRE 5
11 22 16924 15 20 22 23 21 22GERTEICHRIEB, JOHANN 28
12 20 16919 23 23 23 18 23 20NEDVELDHUIS, MARCEL 9
13 20 16824 22 18 23 20 21 20GERFERRARA, GIUSEPPE 12
14 19 16622 18 20 23 21 21 22GERRIEHM, ASHOK 39
15 21 16322 19 21 20 19 20 21ESPVALIENTE BARRA, DANIEL 16
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200 Scheiben Trap 01.und 02.August
200 Scheiben TrapErgebnisliste:Klasse:Klasse B  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat. R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8Pen.:To FinTot2:S2S1St.N°.:
1 22 17321 22 20 20 21 24 23NEDROOYAKKERS, MARTIN 7
2 19 16720 21 22 22 22 19 22BELADRIAENS, JAN 36
3 20 16620 18 21 20 20 23 24GERHINZEN, PHILIPP 37
4 23 16419 20 20 18 19 24 21GERBLOHM, KLAUS 46
5 20 16421 21 19 19 25 18 21GERHÖFS, THOMAS 2
6 20 16420 23 21 19 23 18 20GERWEIDNER, VITALI 41
7 20 16317 21 23 22 22 19 19BELDE BOEL, KRIS 4
8 22 16218 20 23 19 20 23 17BELCEULEMANS, RUDI 10
9 19 15820 15 16 23 23 20 22GERSCHIFKOWSKI, CHRISTIAN27

10 19 15321 23 19 18 18 18 17GERNESKENS, VERA 24
11 20 15219 21 21 20 18 18 15DENSVENNINGSEN, KRISTIAN 45
12 22 14921 15 17 18 19 19 18GERWOESTMEYER, JÜRGEN 25
13 21 14619 15 19 18 16 20 18BELTHEUNISSEN, JOERY 48
14 19 14316 16 22 22 16 17 15GERMETZKE, TOM FLEMMING 42
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200 Scheiben Trap 01.und 02.August
200 Scheiben TrapErgebnisliste:Klasse:Klasse C  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat. R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8Pen.:To FinTot2:S2S1St.N°.:
1 21 16016 20 17 21 21 23 21GERMERKER, IGOR 29
2 19 15818 21 22 16 23 20 19GERBÜCHTER, HENRIK 19
3 17 15616 18 18 24 20 21 22GERKÜSSNER, FRANK 26
4 19 15119 22 17 16 21 20 17GERPASSENS, FELIX 33
5 15 14919 22 21 18 16 19 19GERALBRECHT, MICHEL 38
6 20 14820 17 15 16 22 16 22GERMATTHIESEN, SVEN 30
7 18 14518 18 14 22 19 16 20GERRATHJE, GERD ADOLF 13
8 20 14519 19 16 18 21 14 18GERWOESTMEYER, JULIUS 15
9 16 14221 17 15 17 17 18 21GERFERFERS, LOTHAR 11

10 17 14017 20 14 16 21 18 17NEDVAN IEPEREN, KLAAS 35
11 17 13719 16 21 15 15 18 16GERGUTSCHE, ANDREA 34
12 18 11615 13 15 14 16 15 10GERMARK, JÜRGEN 23
13 14 11314 18 16 14 12 13 12GERLANDWEHR, BIRGIT 8
14 16 10912 12 12 17 14 14 12BELPEETERS, WALTER 21
15 17 7515 13 16 14 0 0 0GERHERMANN, THOMAS 17
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